
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Bussiere Nicholas EE SR nbussiere@ycp.edu

Carbaugh Brady CS JR bcarbaugh@ycp.edu

Christman Nicholas EE JR nchristman@ycp.edu

Ile Derek CS SR dile@ycp.edu

Jacoby Koen CS JR kjacoby3@ycp.edu

Kettula John CS SO jkettula@ycp.edu

King Jordan CS JR jking37@ycp.edu

Mccloskey Trey CS JR jmccloskey@ycp.edu

Nall Luke CE SR lnall@ycp.edu

Ogden Conrad CE JR cogden1@ycp.edu

Sanjuan Saul CS SR ssanjuan1@ycp.edu

Stinson Bean EE SO bstinson@ycp.edu

Weaver Robert MATH SR rweaver11@ycp.edu

CS 320 Section 102 (M-W-F 11:00 - 11:50)
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